
IP 65

D × H 
(mm)

MFO18KB MFO18NW, MFOM18NW 250 × 23
MFO30KB MFO30NW, MFOM30NW 350 × 23
MFO18KS MFO18NW, MFOM18NW 250 × 23

MFO30KS MFO30NW, MFOM30NW 350 × 23

D × H 
(mm)

MFO18NW
BASIC

18 W 100 W 1.600 lm 4.000 K 250 × 48
MFO30NW 30 W 300 W 2.600 lm 4.000 K 350 × 48

MFOM18NW* 18 W 100 W 1.600 lm 4.000 K 250 × 48
MFOM30NW* 30 W 300 W 2.600 lm 4.000 K 350 × 48

50/60 Hz
120°

≥80
Ra230

V AC 65>100.000

ON-OFF SMD
LED

40s
6

9

12

3
<10

lux

2- 4 m

1 - 6 m

D H

MFOM18NW*
MFOM30NW*
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Cserélhető keretek

A lámpatestet fehér kerettel szállítjuk.

* mozgásérzékelős kivitel

Fekete keret

Ezüst keret

VÉDETT KEREK
MENNYEZETI LÁMPA


